TECHNICAL DATA

Width

Height

Length

Dimensions L x W x H
ESD Safe

UPC

Fine dust filter F7 for Zero
Smog 20T, WFE 20D, WFE 4S,
Zero Smog 6V, FC 800

ltem No: T0O058735836

Fine dust filter F7 for Zero Smog 20T,
WFE 20D, WFE 4S5, Zero Smog 6V, FC
800

365.0 mm

5.0 mm

365.0 mm

365.0 x 365.0 x 5.0mm
Yes

037103233875



